10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

Saturday

The Diogenes Club

Author Round Table - Michelle D.
Sonnier 12 - 12:30 pm

221B Baker Street
(Workshop Room)

Professor Moriarty
(Salon 1)

Sherlock's Parlour
(Salon 3)

Red Lamp Parlour
(Salon 2)

REGISTRATION OPENS AT 10:30 AM

VENDOR ROOM OPENS AT 11 AM

Make Your Own Dice,
PART ONE
11:30 am - 12:30 pm

Author Round Table -
Danielle Ackley-McPhail 1 - 1:30 pm

Author Round Table -
Keith R.A. DeCandido 2 - 2:30 pm

Leather Pouch Making Workshop
1-2:30 pm

Lights Out with Building
Steam
11:45 am - 12:45 pm

Needling With Deadly Intent—

Poisons of Arthur Conan Doyle|
12:30 - 1:30

Main Ballroom

Who was Jack the
Ripper really?

CSI: Victorian Edition

Montgomery
1:45 -2:45 pm

Author Round Table, Fantasy World
Building - Meg Castro
3-3:30 pm

Dice Tower Gadgetometers
2:45 - 3:45 pm

Real Steampunk:

12-1pm
Tea &Tarot with The
Baroness
1-2pm .
Newtonian Teacup Derby Magic Show
Workshop 1:30 - 2:30 pm
1:30 -2:30 pm

Best Friends
Suite 512

The Suite
is a Private
Residence-
Only Invited

Special Guest
at designated
times

Ultimate Werewolf

2:15 -3:15pm

masters in metal & mayhem
A century of perfecting

Pictionary Airship by
Unlockable Content

infernal
devices 3 -4 pm

Mini Workshop with Poly-Props
US Paints
4-4:30 pm

Author Round table, Basics of Indie
Publishing - JC Wade 5 - 5:30 pm

Copper Flower Workshop
4:45 - 6:45 pm

Just a Minute (Murder

2:45 - 3:45 pm

Victorian Cane Defense
2:45 - 3:45pm

Best Friends
Cocktails
2:30 - 3:30 pm

The Quick and the Dad

w/James Neathery
3:30 -4:30 pm

Steampunk Mad Libs

Sherlock theme)

4:15 -5:15 pm

Sherlock Holmes: Consulting
Detective Game

5:30 -6:30 pm

Handmade Small Chore Broom
Workshop
7 -8:30 pm

Paranormal Investigation:

Fashion Promonade &

Best Friends

From Intuition to Hands-On
Tools, a How-to Discussion
6:45 - 7:45 pm

Cons Against Humanity
8 -9 pm

Makers Contest Mocktails
Lot Meet up in lobby 4-5pm
4 -5:30 pm
How to Self-Lace Your
Corset
4:45 -5:45pm
Open Mic Poetry .
Best Friends
5:15 - 6:15
pm Cocktails
Music by 5:30 - 6:30 pm
Steamcordia
6-7pm
A Cry of Hounds Book Opening
7-9pm
Seance
7:45 -9 pm

Night Watch Paradox
9:30 - 10:45 pm




Sunday

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

The Diogenes Club

Bearded Lady Meet Up
11 amto 12 pm

221B Baker Street
(Workshop Room)

Turning your Broken
Repurposed Items Into
Steampunk Accessories

11:15 am - 12:15 pm

Professor Moriarty
(Salon 1)

Fun with Electronics
11:15 - 12:15 pm

Red Lamp Parlour
(Salon 2)

Sherlock's Parlour
(Salon 3)

Main Ballroom

Free Flea Market & Swap
11 am - 12 pm

Author Round Table: Christine Norris
Researching for Historical Fantasy

12:30 - 1om
- P

Intro to Victorian Hair
Art & Tutorial
12:30- 1:30 pm

Calamity Labs Presents:

Mocktails and Fauxtinis
12:30 - 1:30 pm

Tea Dueling with The Baroness
12-1pm

Car and teapot racing
12-1pm
w/Dr. Gus

Misc fast craft meetup (limitted to
first few at table) 1:30 - 2 pm

Make Your Own Dice,
PART TWO
2-4pm

Specialized Restoration --
DiAnna Tindell Master
Restoration Specialist

1:45 - 2:45 pm

Murder mystery 1:30: - 3:30 pm

COMICS: Getting Started
in Self Publishing
1:30 - 2:30 pm




