Saturday

	The Diogenes Club	221B Baker Street (Workshop Room)	Professor Moriarty (Salon 1)	Red Lamp Parlour (Salon 2)	Sherlock's Parlour (Salon 3)	Main Ballroom	Best Friends Suite 512			
10:30 AM										
11:00 AM										
11:15 AM	VENDOR ROOM OPENS AT 11 AM									
11:30 AM		Make Your Own Dice,					The Suite is a Private Residence- Only Invited Special Guest			
11:45 AM		PART ONE		Lights Out with Building Steam 11:45 am - 12:45 pm						
12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Author Round Table - Michelle D. Sonnier 12 - 12:30 pm	11:30 am - 12:30 pm				Who was Jack the Ripper really? 12 - 1 pm				
12:30 PM	3011111e1 12 - 12.30 pm									
12:45 PM			Needling With Deadly Intent—			12 1 μπ	at designated			
1:00 PM	Author Round Table -		Poisons of Arthur Conan Doyle				times			
1:15 PM	Danielle Ackley-McPhail 1 - 1:30 pm		12:30 - 1:30	Tea &Tarot with The Baroness						
1:30 PM		Leather Pouch Making Workshop		1 - 2 pm						
1:45 PM		1 - 2:30 pm	CSI: Victorian Edition	'	Newtonian Teacup Derby	Magic Show				
2:00 PM	Author Round Table -		Montgomery		Workshop	1:30 - 2:30 pm				
2:15 PM	Keith R.A. DeCandido 2 - 2:30 pm		1:45 - 2:45 pm		1:30 - 2:30 pm					
2:30 PM 2:45 PM				Ultimate Werewolf			B. d Education			
2.45 PIVI				2:15 - 3:15 pm			Best Friends Cocktails			
3:00 PM	Author Round Table, Fantasy World	Dice Tower Gadgetometers	Real Steampunk: masters in metal & mayhem A century of perfecting infernal		5	Victorian Cane Defense 2:45 - 3:45 pm	2:30 - 3:30 pm			
3:15 PM	Building - Meg Castro 3 - 3:30 pm	2:45 - 3:45 pm			Pictionary Airship by Unlockable Content 2:45 - 3:45 pm					
3:30 PM	υ - 3.30 μπ									
3:45 PM			devices 3 - 4 pm	The Quick and the Dad	·					
4:00 PM		Mini Workshop with Poly-Props		w/James Neathery 3:30 - 4:30 pm						
4:15 PM		US Paints 4 - 4:30 pm	Just a Minute (Murder Sherlock theme) 4:15 - 5:15 pm	3.30 - 4.30 pm	Steampunk Mad Libs 4 - 5 pm	Fashion Promonade & Makers Contest Meet up in lobby 4 - 5:30 pm	Best Friends Mocktails 4 - 5 pm			
4:30 PM 4:45 PM				How to Self-Lace Your Corset 4:45 - 5:45 pm						
5:00 PM	Author Dound table Design of India									
5:15 PM	Author Round table, Basics of Indie Publishing - JC Wade 5 - 5:30 pm									
5:30 PM		Copper Flower Workshop 4:45 - 6:45 pm	Sherlock Holmes: Consulting Detective Game 5:30 - 6:30 pm		Open Mic Poetry 5:15 - 6:15 pm					
5:45 PM		1.10 0.10 p					Best Friends Cocktails 5:30 - 6:30 pm			
6:00 PM						Music by				
6:15 PM						Music by Steamcordia				
6:30 PM						6 - 7 pm				
6:45 PM			Paranormal Investigation:							
7:00 PM			From Intuition to Hands-On							
7:15 PM		Handmade Small Chore Broom	Tools, a How-to Discussion 6:45 - 7:45 pm	A Cry of Hounds Book Opening						
7:30 PM 7:45 PM		Workshop 7 - 8:30 pm	0.10 7.10 pm							
8:00 PM		7 - 0.30 pm								
8:15 PM			Cons Against Humanity	7 - 9 pm		Seance 7:45 - 9 pm				
8:30 PM			8 - 9 pm							
8:45 PM			,							
9:00 PM										
9:15 PM										
9:30 PM						Night Watch Paradox				
9:45 PM						9:30 - 10:45 pm				

Sunday

	The Diogenes Club	221B Baker Street (Workshop Room)	Professor Moriarty (Salon 1)	Red Lamp Parlour (Salon 2)	Sherlock's Parlour (Salon 3)	Main Ballroom
10:30 AM						
11:00 AM						
11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM	Bearded Lady Meet Up 11 am to 12 pm	Turning your Broken Repurposed Items Into Steampunk Accessories 11:15 am - 12:15 pm	Fun with Electronics 11:15 - 12:15 pm			Free Flea Market & Swap 11 am - 12 pm
12:15 PM 12:30 PM	Decembing for Historical Contact		Calamity Labs Presents:	Tea Dueling with The Baroness 12 - 1 pm		Car and teapot racing 12 - 1 pm w/Dr. Gus
12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM	12:30 – 1pm	Intro to Victorian Hair Art & Tutorial 12:30- 1:30 pm	Mocktails and Fauxtinis 12:30 - 1:30 pm			w/DI. Gus
1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Misc fast craft meetup (limitted to first few at table) 1:30 - 2 pm		Specialized Restoration	Murder mystery 1:30: - 3:30 pm		COMICS: Getting Started in Self Publishing 1:30 - 2:30 pm
2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	1 1 1 1	Make Your Own Dice, PART TWO 2 - 4 pm	DiAnna Tindell Master Restoration Specialist 1:45 - 2:45 pm			
2:45 PM 3:00 PM						
3:15 PM 3:30 PM						
3:45 PM 4:00 PM						